B i) AR
CSSCI #" R AR TR QK2115998

RCCSE R E#Z O F AR T
AKX EENR TR B EZ R R IR T

AV

CONSUMER ECONOMICS

EFEEFENIEIRFERIBILIBHE 2 VN
RERMREBNREZFELE: 1988-2018 £ BRRE
. BEBEESRMAOREHHRHR b U 7 R 1 vt =
HFrEEERS FREEE R E X &% FERRE

£ 37 %
2021 fﬁ;ﬁZ,ﬁﬁ 02

(EE¥2108) 2021

ISSN 1007-5682

' “H ‘» ““ﬂ>

10077568213

9%7




IHTZEF XIAO FEI JING JI 2021 455 2 34 B %

EHERFENHEEEREREIE

FERFREBRANEERAFRT 1988-2018 £

tE . BERERSRMAOREHEHR
e AR
ERARS REH =
RERZFEFANFTEHREFHR A
~hkde E K

&8 B 30 B X 3R EE T BE 7 R E BRAT A MR IR 5T
EWH HAE

HrEEERmERERHLRRBSI
v ) At

HrEBESMIERERAROZWTR

HFEFTHHERITH:RITS5RE

-

T # R

Fh 548

® %

B R %

&E N

12

22

35

47

57

67

79

89



Consumer Economics(A Bimonthly)
No.2,2021 Serial No.210 | Apr.2021

gz M AIN CONTENTS Zzzzzzz222222

The System Choice and the Theory Basis that the Better Life Needs
......................................................................................................... LI Song.[ing

The Evolution of Rural Household Income and Poverty in China: 1988-2018
.................................................................. XIA ang.Jle CHEN Yu-lu CHEN Yan-feng

Research on the Housing, Settlement Intention and Household Consumption of Migrant Workers
............................................................................................. LIU Pei SUN Ll.Juan

............................................. sececsessssssscscssscssssssssssssscscsssss PU Yan.plng WANG Hao

The Influence of Intergenerational Support on the Consumption Choice of Elderly Institutions
........................................................................ MA Yue-ru WANG Qing HUANG Yao

Influence of Neighbor Effect on Household Energy Saving Consumption Behavior
........................................................................ LEI Li-cai CHEN Xn].yu WANG Hui

Digital Financial Inclusion and Household Commercial Insurance Purchases

.............................................................................. LIU Dong.jiao ZHUANG Pcng.tao

A Study on the Impact of Digital Inclusive Finance on the Upgrading of Residents’ Consumption
....................................................................................... YAN Jian-jun FENG Jun-yi

Consumers’ Behavior in the Digital Economy: Review and Research Prospect

...................................................................................................... GONG Ya-xian

12

22

35

47

57

67

79

89



ER&—HIS: CN43-1022/F
HPRMS: 42-89

EFRETIS

ESrRITRS

ISSN1007-5682
: BM1022T

Efr: 10.007T




